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Grade Point Average (GPA) at  
Graduation 

of All Transfer-In Students 

Institution 2018 2019 2020 2021 

Holmes Community College 
 

3.17 
 

3.18 
 

3.20 
 

3.18 

All MS Community Colleges 
 

3.19 
 

3.18 
 

3.20 
 

3.23 

All IHL Graduates 
 

3.17 
 

3.16 
 

3.20 
 

3.23 

 


