Mississippi Institutional of Higher Learning Office of Strategic Research				
Grade Point Average (GPA) at Graduation				
of All Transfer-In Students				
Institution	2018	2019	2020	2021
Holmes Community College	3.17	3.18	3.20	3.18
All MS Community Colleges	3.19	3.18	3.20	3.23
All IHL Graduates	3.17	3.16	3.20	3.23